ILLUMINA INC.

ILLUMINA INC.
ISIN:  US4523271090

Overview

2024/09/13 21:39:20

Price
115.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 452327109

3.46% (3.88)

US4523271090
ILMN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

18,576 EUR
S&P 500

113.30 EUR
116.98 EUR
113.30 EUR
112.10 EUR
115.80794 EUR
1,070
123,914.50

8

0

450.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

Lo0.00

WNU‘#‘WM“

2020

2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7085604c67376ec33a314ca6a928197d69f2d7dcc787b7f821671335d833208&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b653417b358b72f6&time=1726370273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf5d3d14949659f5f29915ac9520b9bd444736547b3d3a8e9893f582fc653699&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cb64e8e0ac4a06a4&time=1726370273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c8c5cb9285e485de59c43d1c354f4d5e693b2f093298fc5381ca5c435b856a7&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bff33726c8f58a4a7&time=1726370273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f2e067c4c2ae6d327d6d252235b13a495bcac2a73d183f775df73da851a24a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=660d7b716aa4ee0d3&time=1726370273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d01fb13ff2a9abba0c990f194923a830e76e0fc38ce3dd138927a0ef730b2e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fbc0d776ac7f17942&time=1726370273&tool=RSC

ILLUMINA INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:39:20

Price
115.98 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.46% (3.88)

ISIN US4523271090
Symbol ILMN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,576 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 113.30 EUR
High 116.98 EUR
Low 113.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 112.10 EUR
VWAP 115.80794 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,070
Trading volume 123,914.50
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.56% -15.00% -69.28%
Perf (abs.) -1.84 -20.46 -261.58
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.85  44.30 47.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ILLUMINA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 116.26 EUR
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 116.34 EUR
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 116.62 EUR
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:07 116.22 EUR
09/13

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 129.18 USD

112.96 EUR (256)

114.64 EUR (56)

105.78 EUR (36)

111.30 EUR (44)

132.77 EUR (2024/01/30)
90.26 EUR (2024/05/30)
137.55 EUR (2023/09/14)
83.47 EUR (2023/11/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.14 25
0.00 5
0.21 27
0.00 6
152.34 22,753
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268770

ILLUMINA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

13:03

17:25

21:39

17:44

19:31

08:08

116.00 EUR

130.0402 USD

115.96 EUR

115.98 EUR

116.12 EUR

116.72 EUR

113.30 EUR

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5106

ILLUMINA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

llumina

Contact Details
ILLUMINA INC.

5200 lllumina Way - 92122 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-202-4500

Fax: +1-858-202-4545

E-mail: info@illumina.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen
MacMillan
Frances Arnold
Gary Guthart
Robert Epstein
Scott Gottlieb
Anna Richo
Caroline Dorsa
Philip Schiller
Scott Ullem
Susan Siegel
Jacob Thaysen
Carissa Rollins
Joydeep

Goswami

Kathryne
Reeves

Steve Barnard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info@illumina.com
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